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FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 303 Orcun Metin

 
Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 366 * Bram Van Gemert *
2 359 Randy Hamers
3 364 Michele Ruggiere
4 361 Chady Karim
5 337 Vincent Van Der Lee
6 365 Freddy Tossings

NS 362 Alexander Lutterman
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 360 Lorenzo Hebbrecht
2 339 Truong Duy Do
3 358 Chris Choungo
4 342 Vito Heidbuchel
5 367 Youssef Abdallaoui Alaoui
6 363 Mohammad Rawanduzi
7 370 Julien Legrand
8 369 Norman Krenzien
9 368 Zakaria Akta

10 372 Jens Wiegers
11 379 Milan Nanninga
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 375 Brendan De Rooij
2 376 Ivo Van Der Voort
3 377 Cornelis Bastiaan Willem Varkevisser
4 374 Tim Brouckaert
5 306 Tim De Groot
6 373 Vincent Borg
7 371 Lars Van Den Hengel

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 366 * Bram Van Gemert *
2 359 Randy Hamers
3 364 Michele Ruggiere
4 361 Chady Karim
5 337 Vincent Van Der Lee
6 365 Freddy Tossings

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 360 Lorenzo Hebbrecht
2 339 Truong Duy Do
3 358 Chris Choungo
4 342 Vito Heidbuchel
5 367 Youssef Abdallaoui Alaoui
6 363 Mohammad Rawanduzi
7 378 Ayrton Mottet
8 370 Julien Legrand
9 369 Norman Krenzien

10 368 Zakaria Akta
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 375 Brendan De Rooij
2 380 Rory Brands
3 376 Ivo Van Der Voort
4 377 Cornelis Bastiaan Willem Varkevisser
5 374 Tim Brouckaert
6 306 Tim De Groot
7 371 Lars Van Den Hengel

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 375 Brendan De Rooij
2 378 Ayrton Mottet
3 306 Tim De Groot
4 373 Vincent Borg
5 372 Jens Wiegers
6 379 Milan Nanninga
7 381 Mike Gottmer

NS 362 Alexander Lutterman
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 382 Phil Metcalf
2 312 Alessandro Peddis

NS 383 Steve Wallace
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 384 * Spinghar Ghazizoi *
2 385 Mohammad Karimi
3 325 Jordi Willems
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 366 Bram Van Gemert
2 386 Mustafa Alsaad
3 387 Henri Bobby Van Hooydonk
4 388 Stefan Zlatanovic
5 323 Abdullah Lami
6 364 Michele Ruggiere
7 361 Chady Karim
8 337 Vincent Van Der Lee

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 389 Maurice Valkhof
2 360 Lorenzo Hebbrecht
3 339 Truong Duy Do
4 358 Chris Choungo
5 382 Phil Metcalf
6 370 Julien Legrand

NS 368 Zakaria Akta
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 390 Damien Gadow
2 391 Joris Hartman
3 375 Brendan De Rooij
4 380 Rory Brands
5 392 Kevin Ten Hoopen
6 376 Ivo Van Der Voort
7 374 Tim Brouckaert

 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 333 Joao Soares

 
Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 334 Iyad Eid
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Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 337 Vincent Van Der Lee
2 335 Dlyar Mohammed

 
Men's Physique - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 339 * Truong Duy Do *
2 344 Oneil Windster
3 342 Vito Heidbuchel
4 343 John Silva
5 336 Ryan Sibelo
6 338 Mohammad Bloushi
7 340 Graeme Esseling

 
Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 333 Joao Soares

 
Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 345 Bakiro Abdulrasoul
2 742 Mohammad Alisowi

 
Men's Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 337 Vincent Van Der Lee
2 346 Laszlo Sevcsenko
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Men's Physique - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 339 * Truong Duy Do *
2 341 Roberto Golisano
3 344 Oneil Windster
4 342 Vito Heidbuchel
5 347 Simon Nolan
6 343 John Silva
7 338 Mohammad Bloushi
8 340 Graeme Esseling
9 349 Michael Bulder

10 357 Yamo Zemar
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 345 Bakiro Abdulrasoul
2 341 Roberto Golisano
3 347 Simon Nolan
4 349 Michael Bulder
5 348 Ahmed Alfallah

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 352 Roy D'oliveira
2 351 Hassan Mohammad
3 350 Ken De Keyser

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 345 Bakiro Abdulrasoul

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 355 * Taygun Kandemir *
2 353 Mohammed Al Adhami
3 337 Vincent Van Der Lee
4 346 Laszlo Sevcsenko

NS 354 Aires Gomes Gabriel

Page 6 of 14



 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 339 Truong Duy Do
2 341 Roberto Golisano
3 344 Oneil Windster
4 356 David Escada
5 347 Simon Nolan
6 338 Mohammad Bloushi
7 349 Michael Bulder
8 357 Yamo Zemar

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 301 * Alex Everaert *
2 303 Orcun Metin

NS 302 Amr Ibrahem Hosny Mohamed
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 311 Jesse Obbink
2 309 Remi Ganzeman
3 313 Lukasz Szczepanski
4 304 Manuel Alejandro Amu Valencia
5 306 Tim De Groot
6 308 Sascha Freke
7 312 Alessandro Peddis
8 310 Sebastiaan Gouman
9 307 Gregory De Koning

10 305 Rachid Benamar
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 301 * Alex Everaert *
2 314 Danny Moes
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Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 315 Robin Moison
2 311 Jesse Obbink
3 309 Remi Ganzeman
4 306 Tim De Groot
5 310 Sebastiaan Gouman

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 316 Samo Barendse
2 306 Tim De Groot
3 308 Sascha Freke

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 319 Wesley Rogiest
2 313 Lukasz Szczepanski
3 304 Manuel Alejandro Amu Valencia
4 320 Andrzej Sitarek
5 318 Eddy Buyck
6 317 Kamran Akrami
7 307 Gregory De Koning

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 322 Renaldo Muradin
2 321 Ebel Franck
3 305 Rachid Benamar

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 444 Soepe Koese
2 301 Alex Everaert
3 443 Piotr Chutkowski
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 309 Remi Ganzeman
2 324 Emile Nieborg
3 325 Jordi Willems
4 320 Andrzej Sitarek
5 323 Abdullah Lami
6 317 Kamran Akrami
7 310 Sebastiaan Gouman

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 329 * Aria Shokohi *
2 327 Gautier Loppe
3 326 Michel Botros
4 315 Robin Moison
5 328 Hannes Opligtenberg
6 311 Jesse Obbink
7 319 Wesley Rogiest
8 330 Cenk Yildiz

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 316 Samo Barendse
2 331 Yannick Reynaert
3 318 Eddy Buyck

NS 332 Kay Thijssen
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 393 Katharina Petry
 

Women's Figure - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 394 * Stacey Cosse *
 

Women's Figure - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 395 Marzia Petrarota
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Women's Figure - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 396 Natalia Trykoz

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 398 Magdalena Stankiewicz
2 396 Natalia Trykoz
3 394 Stacey Cosse
4 397 Isabelle Ebel

 
Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
NS 399 Ilma Gusti

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 401 Guusje Van De Zande
2 398 Magdalena Stankiewicz
3 396 Natalia Trykoz
4 400 Kim Koenders

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 402 Neghar Jahed

NS 403 Iren Karaaydin
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 407 * Johanna Juhasz *
2 406 Nikola Hrachovcova
3 404 Melanie Los

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 409 Willemien Kruijer
2 425 Robaba Mehrollahi
3 408 Melanie Hill

NS 410 Samira Louisa Wichert
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Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 413 Lois Van Beek
2 412 Laura Den Haan
3 415 Anne Van Swaaij
4 414 Danielle Van Kakerken
5 411 Brecht De Groot

 
Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 405 Laura Peters
2 416 Ineke Mortier
3 402 Neghar Jahed

 
Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 407 Johanna Juhasz
2 418 Nadieh Van Dijk
3 406 Nikola Hrachovcova
4 417 Ambre Foucault
5 404 Melanie Los

 
Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 421 * Jelke Lemstra *
2 419 Anna Erasmus
3 409 Willemien Kruijer
4 422 Liselore Smeets
5 425 Robaba Mehrollahi
6 420 Manuela Fanous

 
Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 423 Luca Kleve
2 413 Lois Van Beek
3 412 Laura Den Haan
4 415 Anne Van Swaaij
5 414 Danielle Van Kakerken
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Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 423 Luca Kleve
2 406 Nikola Hrachovcova
3 411 Brecht De Groot

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 402 Neghar Jahed
2 404 Melanie Los
3 426 Yasemin Uzunkaya
4 419 Anna Erasmus
5 424 Aylin Gokce
6 425 Robaba Mehrollahi
7 408 Melanie Hill

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 405 Laura Peters
2 416 Ineke Mortier
3 426 Yasemin Uzunkaya
4 402 Neghar Jahed
5 424 Aylin Gokce

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 407 Johanna Juhasz
2 418 Nadieh Van Dijk
3 427 Amanda Gatti
4 417 Ambre Foucault
5 404 Melanie Los

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 421 Jelke Lemstra
2 419 Anna Erasmus
3 409 Willemien Kruijer
4 422 Liselore Smeets
5 420 Manuela Fanous
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 428 * Claire Asselborn *
2 423 Luca Kleve
3 429 Celina Vogelaar
4 413 Lois Van Beek
5 412 Laura Den Haan
6 415 Anne Van Swaaij
7 414 Danielle Van Kakerken

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 430 Karolina Brzezinska
2 432 Suzanne Muijs
3 431 Stephanie Mcginnis

 
Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 434 Aurore Mercier
2 437 Izabel Cunha
3 432 Suzanne Muijs
4 433 Sylvana De Roo
5 431 Stephanie Mcginnis

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 430 Karolina Brzezinska
2 436 Iris Van Gampelaere
3 435 Ornella Grijalva
4 431 Stephanie Mcginnis

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 430 Karolina Brzezinska
2 437 Izabel Cunha
3 435 Ornella Grijalva
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 434 * Aurore Mercier *
2 436 Iris Van Gampelaere
3 432 Suzanne Muijs
4 433 Sylvana De Roo
5 431 Stephanie Mcginnis

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 438 Shu Liu
2 440 Nikki Van Loon
3 439 Julija Rozkova

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 441 Natsumi Teshima

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 438 * Shu Liu *
2 440 Nikki Van Loon

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 438 Shu Liu
2 439 Julija Rozkova

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 438 Shu Liu

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 442 * Anne Zwart *
2 440 Nikki Van Loon
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